
System Company Code Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22

Jefferson 1230100 1 1 1 5 2 2 3 4 3

Lake 1230150 26 16 27 19 18 24 41 25 23

Shepard Hills 1230160 1

Norlick 1230400

Seneca 1230410(FLAT)

Masury 1230450 1 3 1 22 2 6

Ashtabula 1230460 79 45 64 27 20 47 26 38 59

Marion 1230461 36 14 66 64 8 55 69 96 71

Tiffin 1230462 8 11 16 7 5 10 13 12 5

Franklin 1230463 61 15 36 14 3 23 9 22 19

Mansfield 1230464 5 3 3 2 3 2 2 7 1

Portage 1230465 1 2 1 5 1 3 1

Lake White 1230466 2 4 3 4 3

Lawrence 1230467 20 8 22 12 2 15 6 16 26

Mohawk 1230470

Tomahawk 1230471(FLAT) 2

Firestone 1230502

Sites Lake 1230504

PUCO Total 237 117 239 155 65 184 192 229 219

Total Dollar Amt 42,458.29$ 25,393.67$ 68,590.53$ 47,916.13$ 23,025.24$ 53,446.96$ 59,250.68$ 76,143.70$ 78,458.50$ 

Residential Disconnections



System Company Code Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22

Jefferson 1230100 41 39 41 34 40 31 46 35 40

Lake 1230150 433 491 408 388 269 463 469 623 513

Shepard Hills 1230160 2 9 7 8 4

Norlick 1230400 2 4 3 1 6 2 1 5

Seneca 1230410(FLAT) 2 3

Masury 1230450 75 94 67 54 51 85 72 82 71

Ashtabula 1230460 600 823 612 611 311 453 513 555 490

Marion 1230461 1155 1092 910 942 768 876 1063 982 981

Tiffin 1230462 320 291 232 190 175 232 219 253 284

Franklin 1230463 518 495 430 370 395 429 445 463 403

Mansfield 1230464 68 68 51 53 49 56 78 48 53

Portage 1230465 38 44 38 33 28 34 39 34 40

Lake White 1230466 18 22 13 14 7 23 12 22 14

Lawrence 1230467 179 174 152 122 117 134 182 151 154

Mohawk 1230470 18 10 8 11 1 8 13 15 8

Tomahawk 1230471(FLAT) 3 1

Firestone 1230502 4 3

Sites Lake 1230504 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

PUCO Total 3466 3652 2975 2824 2212 2838 3155 3282 3068

Total Dollar Amt 689,004.34$                    699,060.76$                    611,530.75$                    566,907.69$                    524,761.14$                    629,664.87$                    729,934.18$ 733,473.26$     696,907.48$        

Residential Final Notices 



Accounts over 60 days Amt 

Jan-22 6,059                            576,406$                  

Feb-22 5,190                            550,750$                  

Mar-22 4,308                            511,306$                  

Apr-22 6,037                            522,080$                  

May-22 5,641                            611,751$                  

Jun-22 5,459                            616,238$                  

Jul-22 6,842                            628,800$                  

Aug-22 5,210                            610,928$                  

Sep-22 5,075                            557,451$                  

PUCO Total 32,694                         3,388,531$               



System Company Code Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22

Jefferson 1230100 6 4 3 3 2 6 3 1 1

Lake 1230150 69 48 35 34 21 28 64 53 71

Shepard Hills 1230160 1 1 1

Norlick 1230400

Seneca 1230410(FLAT) 1

Masury 1230450 7 10 3 1 1 6 11 7 17

Ashtabula 1230460 74 76 67 48 42 67 87 70 130

Marion 1230461 171 123 97 75 71 90 167 141 224

Tiffin 1230462 28 19 23 15 16 21 26 31 56

Franklin 1230463 72 52 37 22 34 46 79 98 114

Mansfield 1230464 9 1 6 3 5 3 5 4 15

Portage 1230465 4 3 2 3 3 7 1 3

Lake White 1230466 4 2 1 1 1 2 3 4

Lawrence 1230467 27 14 16 15 4 14 36 26 28

Mohawk 1230470 1 1 2 1

Tomahawk 1230471(FLAT) 1 3 1

Firestone 1230502

Sites Lake 1230504 1 1 2 1

PUCO Total 474 353 292 218 202 290 488 436 665

Total Dollar Amt 151,495.53$                    107,761.86$                    89,975.13$                       69,257.01$                       66,817.84$                       102,685.64$                    215,756.28$  174,630.25$  277,181.62$  

Payment Arrangements



System Company Code Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22

Jefferson 1230100 1 4 2 2 2 2 1

Lake 1230150 25 6 22 12 13 21 31 24 17

Shepard Hills 1230160 1

Norlick 1230400

Seneca 1230410(FLAT)

Masury 1230450 3 1 16 2 2

Ashtabula 1230460 51 32 43 21 13 35 12 27 29

Marion 1230461 11 11 19 31 7 33 32 48 41

Tiffin 1230462 3 6 8 5 5 4 3 4

Franklin 1230463 46 12 27 9 2 14 5 13 16

Mansfield 1230464 1 1 2 1 2 1 2

Portage 1230465 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 1

Lake White 1230466 1 2 1 3 1 4

Lawrence 1230467 6 5 12 4 1 5 2 7 8

Mohawk 1230470

Tomahawk 1230471(FLAT)

Firestone 1230502

Sites Lake 1230504

PUCO Total 144 76 135 93 43 121 105 130 125

Reconnections



System Company Code Jan-22 Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22

Jefferson 1230100 1,195                       1,197                       1,196           

Lake 1230150 29,835                     29,851                     29,843         

Shepard Hills 1230160 299                           299                           299              

Norlick 1230400 115                           116                           116              

Seneca 1230410(FLAT) 284                           283                           284              

Masury 1230450 1,350                       1,351                       1,351           

Ashtabula 1230460 11,300                     11,310                     11,305         

Marion 1230461 16,069                     16,063                     16,066         

Tiffin 1230462 7,007                       7,001                       7,004           

Franklin 1230463 7,906                       7,908                       7,907           

Mansfield 1230464 1,396                       1,397                       1,397           

Portage 1230465 860                           858                           859              

Lake White 1230466 415                           415                           415              

Lawrence 1230467 3,065                       3,059                       3,062           

Mohawk 1230470 984                           986                           985              

Tomahawk 1230471(FLAT) 275                           275                           275              

Firestone 1230502 227                           226                           227              

Sites Lake 1230504 114                           114                           114              

PUCO Total -                           -                           82,696                     -                           -                           82,709                     -          -          82,703        -          -          -               

Total Number of active residential customers 


